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WFCL-FM

02/25/2024 MC-1240225667 Optique Eyecare Eyewear 9213

02/25/2024 MC-1240225685 National Shows 2 9260

02/25/2024 MC-1240225689 Pastaria 9116

02/25/2024 MC-1240225720 Parnassus Books 9250

02/25/2024 MC-1240225727 Children's of Alabama - A 9251

02/25/2024 MC-1240225734 St. George's Episcopal Church 9014

02/25/2024 MC-1240225771 Christ Church Cathedral 9285

02/25/2024 MC-1240225777 Christ Church Cathedral 9283

02/25/2024 MC-1240225784 Aventura Community School 9129

02/25/2024 MCC-1240225658 Zeitlin Sotheby's Int'l Realty 8972

02/25/2024 MCC-1240225659 Zeitlin Sotheby's Int'l Realty 8971

02/25/2024 MCC-1240225661 Vanderbilt-MLAS Program 9075

02/25/2024 MCC-1240225671 OZ Arts Nashville 9205

02/25/2024 MCC-1240225687 Encompass Health Rehab 9117

02/25/2024 MCC-1240225690 Vanderbilt-Blair School Music 9261

02/25/2024 MCC-1240225694 OZ Arts Nashville 9289

02/25/2024 MCC-1240225702 Goodwill Industries of MidTN-D 9195

02/25/2024 MCC-1240225705 Barnes & Thornburg 9223

02/25/2024 MCC-1240225707 Larkspur Conservation 9253

02/25/2024 MCC-1240225708 Vanderbilt-Med Basic Sciences 8851

02/25/2024 MCC-1240225709 Argent Trust 9242

02/25/2024 MCC-1240225710 Vanderbilt-Bookstore 8902

02/25/2024 MCC-1240225712 Vanderbilt-Osher Lifelong 9157

02/25/2024 MCC-1240225715 Rogers, Shea & Spanos 9018

02/25/2024 MCC-1240225729 Community Foundation 9224

02/25/2024 MCC-1240225743 Bartlett Tree Experts 9233

02/25/2024 MCC-1240225746 E3 Innovate 9239

02/25/2024 MCC-1240225752 WKU-College of Health-HumanSrv 8944

02/25/2024 MCC-1240225755 Bare Bones Butcher 9047

02/25/2024 MCC-1240225759 Belmont Univ - Marketing 9087

02/25/2024 MCC-1240225764 EarthMix 9069

02/25/2024 MCC-1240225773 Wang Vision Institute 8987

02/25/2024 MCC-1240225774 Howell Allen Clinic 9228

02/25/2024 MCC-1240225779 Stites and Harbison- D 9222

02/25/2024 MCC-1240225789 ETSU-A 9216

Total WFCL-FM

02/25/2024 CC-1240225681 Amazon Nashville 30218

02/25/2024 CC-1240225790 ETSU-A 30383

02/25/2024 IN-1240225660 Market Enginuity 30172

02/25/2024 IN-1240225666 Live Nation 30409

02/25/2024 IN-1240225670 AEG Presents MW/South 30408

02/25/2024 IN-1240225673 Live Nation 30407

02/25/2024 IN-1240225678 Live Nation 30406
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WNXP-FM

02/25/2024 IN-1240225679 Live Nation 30403

02/25/2024 IN-1240225686 Market Enginuity 30400

02/25/2024 IN-1240225696 Rescue 1 Global (CA) 30399

02/25/2024 IN-1240225698 Frist Center for Visual Arts 30398

02/25/2024 IN-1240225703 Live Nation 30396

02/25/2024 IN-1240225706 Volunteer Network (CA) 30397

02/25/2024 IN-1240225714 Live Nation 30395

02/25/2024 IN-1240225725 Live Nation 30393

02/25/2024 IN-1240225730 Live Nation 30392

02/25/2024 IN-1240225732 Live Nation 30386

02/25/2024 IN-1240225738 Ascension- Marketing and Comm 30382

02/25/2024 IN-1240225756 Live Nation 30416

02/25/2024 IN-1240225760 Live Nation 30415

02/25/2024 IN-1240225767 The Basement East 30295

02/25/2024 IN-1240225769 AEG Presents MW/South 30414

02/25/2024 IN-1240225770 Live Nation 30413

02/25/2024 IN-1240225770 Live Nation 30413

02/25/2024 IN-1240225785 Live Nation 30411

02/25/2024 IN-1240225792 Live Nation 30410

02/25/2024 MC-1240225665 RAIN Beatles Tribute (CA) 9271

02/25/2024 MC-1240225668 STG Presents 9270

02/25/2024 MC-1240225674 Market Enginuity 9268

02/25/2024 MC-1240225675 Market Enginuity 9267

02/25/2024 MC-1240225676 Habitat Landscapes (CA) 9265

02/25/2024 MC-1240225684 Ryman Auditorium 9263

02/25/2024 MC-1240225689 Pastaria 9116

02/25/2024 MC-1240225692 Rescue 1 Global (CA) 9258

02/25/2024 MC-1240225693 National Shows 2 9259

02/25/2024 MC-1240225695 Third Man Records 9257

02/25/2024 MC-1240225718 Third Man Records 8824

02/25/2024 MC-1240225720 Parnassus Books 9250

02/25/2024 MC-1240225727 Children's of Alabama - A 9251

02/25/2024 MC-1240225735 National Shows 2 9247

02/25/2024 MC-1240225736 National Shows 2 9248

02/25/2024 MC-1240225744 Belcourt Theatre 9165

02/25/2024 MC-1240225761 Franklin Theatre 9294

02/25/2024 MC-1240225763 Franklin Theatre 9293

02/25/2024 MC-1240225780 Live Nation 9282

02/25/2024 MC-1240225781 Nash School of the Arts (MNPS) 9220

02/25/2024 MC-1240225784 Aventura Community School 9129

02/25/2024 MCC-1240225658 Zeitlin Sotheby's Int'l Realty 8972

02/25/2024 MCC-1240225659 Zeitlin Sotheby's Int'l Realty 8971
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02/25/2024 MCC-1240225661 Vanderbilt-MLAS Program 9075

02/25/2024 MCC-1240225662 Citizens Bank 9273

02/25/2024 MCC-1240225671 OZ Arts Nashville 9205

02/25/2024 MCC-1240225672 Tennessee Titans 9266

02/25/2024 MCC-1240225687 Encompass Health Rehab 9117

02/25/2024 MCC-1240225690 Vanderbilt-Blair School Music 9261

02/25/2024 MCC-1240225694 OZ Arts Nashville 9289

02/25/2024 MCC-1240225708 Vanderbilt-Med Basic Sciences 8851

02/25/2024 MCC-1240225710 Vanderbilt-Bookstore 8902

02/25/2024 MCC-1240225713 AT&T - D 9226

02/25/2024 MCC-1240225716 Davidson County Clerk 9066

02/25/2024 MCC-1240225722 Tennessee State Museum 9019

02/25/2024 MCC-1240225726 TN State Parks 9091

02/25/2024 MCC-1240225729 Community Foundation 9224

02/25/2024 MCC-1240225746 E3 Innovate 9239

02/25/2024 MCC-1240225748 Harpeth Hall School 9070

02/25/2024 MCC-1240225752 WKU-College of Health-HumanSrv 8944

02/25/2024 MCC-1240225754 Milam's Optical Service 9073

02/25/2024 MCC-1240225755 Bare Bones Butcher 9047

02/25/2024 MCC-1240225764 EarthMix 9069

02/25/2024 MCC-1240225782 Nissan North America 9214

02/25/2024 MCC-1240225791 Currey Ingram Academy 9049

Total WNXP-FM

WPLN-AM

02/25/2024 MC-1240225667 Optique Eyecare Eyewear 9213

02/25/2024 MC-1240225689 Pastaria 9116

02/25/2024 MC-1240225720 Parnassus Books 9250

02/25/2024 MC-1240225784 Aventura Community School 9129

02/25/2024 MCC-1240225658 Zeitlin Sotheby's Int'l Realty 8972

02/25/2024 MCC-1240225659 Zeitlin Sotheby's Int'l Realty 8971

02/25/2024 MCC-1240225687 Encompass Health Rehab 9117

02/25/2024 MCC-1240225690 Vanderbilt-Blair School Music 9261

02/25/2024 MCC-1240225705 Barnes & Thornburg 9223

02/25/2024 MCC-1240225707 Larkspur Conservation 9253

02/25/2024 MCC-1240225709 Argent Trust 9242

02/25/2024 MCC-1240225743 Bartlett Tree Experts 9233

02/25/2024 MCC-1240225764 EarthMix 9069

02/25/2024 MCC-1240225774 Howell Allen Clinic 9228

02/25/2024 MCC-1240225779 Stites and Harbison- D 9222

02/25/2024 MCC-1240225789 ETSU-A 9216

Total WPLN-AM

02/25/2024 CC-1240225656 Nashville Symphony Association 9264

02/25/2024 CC-1240225664 Diversified Trust 9200

02/25/2024 CC-1240225680 Amazon Nashville 8778
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02/25/2024 CC-1240225697 Pathway Lending - D 9030

02/25/2024 CC-1240225699 Vanderbilt-Med. Cntr MRKTG-A 9022

02/25/2024 CC-1240225711 Pinnacle Financial Partners 9183

02/25/2024 CC-1240225721 AllianceBernstein 9234

02/25/2024 CC-1240225724 Delta Dental of TN - D 8887

02/25/2024 CC-1240225728 Electronic Express 8940

02/25/2024 CC-1240225733 Vanderbilt Project on Unity-A 9245

02/25/2024 CC-1240225740 UBS - Jana Lisle Parham 9243

02/25/2024 CC-1240225745 Gullett SanfordRobinson&Martin 9237

02/25/2024 CC-1240225747 Vanderbilt-Med. Cntr MRKTG-A 8984

02/25/2024 CC-1240225750 Orcutt  Winslow 8841

02/25/2024 CC-1240225757 Druid Tree Service, Inc. 9057

02/25/2024 CC-1240225758 Nashville Zoo 9058

02/25/2024 CC-1240225762 MTSU Marketing & Comm - D 9122

02/25/2024 CC-1240225766 Bridgestone Arena 9292

02/25/2024 CC-1240225772 Dr. Jeffrey Horn 9231

02/25/2024 CC-1240225776 Outback Concerts 9284

02/25/2024 IN-1240225657 Nashville Symphony Association 9209

02/25/2024 IN-1240225663 Atlas Obscura 9272

02/25/2024 IN-1240225669 Live Nation 9269

02/25/2024 IN-1240225677 Murray State University 9123

02/25/2024 IN-1240225682 National Public Radio 8514

02/25/2024 IN-1240225683 Market Enginuity 9199

02/25/2024 IN-1240225688 Southern Environmental Law Cen 8890

02/25/2024 IN-1240225691 Market Enginuity 9177

02/25/2024 IN-1240225700 Frist Center for Visual Arts 9255

02/25/2024 IN-1240225701 Cheekwood 9256

02/25/2024 IN-1240225704 Compost Nashville 9219

02/25/2024 IN-1240225717 Vanderbilt-Med. Cntr MRKTG-A 9023

02/25/2024 IN-1240225723 Celtic on Tour, LLC 9252

02/25/2024 IN-1240225731 Nashville Public Radio - Misc. 8214

02/25/2024 IN-1240225737 Market Enginuity 9182

02/25/2024 IN-1240225739 Metro Nashville Public Schools 9244

02/25/2024 IN-1240225741 Market Enginuity 9241

02/25/2024 IN-1240225742 St. Olaf Choir (CA) 9240

02/25/2024 IN-1240225751 Market Enginuity 9295

02/25/2024 IN-1240225753 911 Commission 8986

02/25/2024 IN-1240225768 Visit St. Pete Clearwater 9230

02/25/2024 IN-1240225775 Alive Hospice - A 9227

02/25/2024 IN-1240225778 Market Enginuity 9061

02/25/2024 IN-1240225783 Market Enginuity 8849

02/25/2024 IN-1240225786 Live Nation 9280
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02/25/2024 IN-1240225787 Eye Candy Creative 9225

02/25/2024 IN-1240225788 Bridgestone Americas Trust Fnd 8965

02/25/2024 MC-1240225665 RAIN Beatles Tribute (CA) 9271

02/25/2024 MC-1240225667 Optique Eyecare Eyewear 9213

02/25/2024 MC-1240225668 STG Presents 9270

02/25/2024 MC-1240225674 Market Enginuity 9268

02/25/2024 MC-1240225675 Market Enginuity 9267

02/25/2024 MC-1240225676 Habitat Landscapes (CA) 9265

02/25/2024 MC-1240225684 Ryman Auditorium 9263

02/25/2024 MC-1240225685 National Shows 2 9260

02/25/2024 MC-1240225689 Pastaria 9116

02/25/2024 MC-1240225692 Rescue 1 Global (CA) 9258

02/25/2024 MC-1240225693 National Shows 2 9259

02/25/2024 MC-1240225695 Third Man Records 9257

02/25/2024 MC-1240225718 Third Man Records 8824

02/25/2024 MC-1240225719 Wildwood Resort 9173

02/25/2024 MC-1240225720 Parnassus Books 9250

02/25/2024 MC-1240225727 Children's of Alabama - A 9251

02/25/2024 MC-1240225734 St. George's Episcopal Church 9014

02/25/2024 MC-1240225735 National Shows 2 9247

02/25/2024 MC-1240225736 National Shows 2 9248

02/25/2024 MC-1240225744 Belcourt Theatre 9165

02/25/2024 MC-1240225761 Franklin Theatre 9294

02/25/2024 MC-1240225763 Franklin Theatre 9293

02/25/2024 MC-1240225771 Christ Church Cathedral 9285

02/25/2024 MC-1240225777 Christ Church Cathedral 9283

02/25/2024 MC-1240225780 Live Nation 9282

02/25/2024 MC-1240225781 Nash School of the Arts (MNPS) 9220

02/25/2024 MC-1240225784 Aventura Community School 9129

02/25/2024 MCC-1240225658 Zeitlin Sotheby's Int'l Realty 8972

02/25/2024 MCC-1240225659 Zeitlin Sotheby's Int'l Realty 8971

02/25/2024 MCC-1240225661 Vanderbilt-MLAS Program 9075

02/25/2024 MCC-1240225662 Citizens Bank 9273

02/25/2024 MCC-1240225671 OZ Arts Nashville 9205

02/25/2024 MCC-1240225672 Tennessee Titans 9266

02/25/2024 MCC-1240225687 Encompass Health Rehab 9117

02/25/2024 MCC-1240225690 Vanderbilt-Blair School Music 9261

02/25/2024 MCC-1240225694 OZ Arts Nashville 9289

02/25/2024 MCC-1240225702 Goodwill Industries of MidTN-D 9195

02/25/2024 MCC-1240225705 Barnes & Thornburg 9223

02/25/2024 MCC-1240225707 Larkspur Conservation 9253

02/25/2024 MCC-1240225708 Vanderbilt-Med Basic Sciences 8851
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02/25/2024 MCC-1240225709 Argent Trust 9242

02/25/2024 MCC-1240225710 Vanderbilt-Bookstore 8902

02/25/2024 MCC-1240225712 Vanderbilt-Osher Lifelong 9157

02/25/2024 MCC-1240225713 AT&T - D 9226

02/25/2024 MCC-1240225715 Rogers, Shea & Spanos 9018

02/25/2024 MCC-1240225716 Davidson County Clerk 9066

02/25/2024 MCC-1240225722 Tennessee State Museum 9019

02/25/2024 MCC-1240225726 TN State Parks 9091

02/25/2024 MCC-1240225729 Community Foundation 9224

02/25/2024 MCC-1240225743 Bartlett Tree Experts 9233

02/25/2024 MCC-1240225746 E3 Innovate 9239

02/25/2024 MCC-1240225748 Harpeth Hall School 9070

02/25/2024 MCC-1240225752 WKU-College of Health-HumanSrv 8944

02/25/2024 MCC-1240225754 Milam's Optical Service 9073

02/25/2024 MCC-1240225755 Bare Bones Butcher 9047

02/25/2024 MCC-1240225759 Belmont Univ - Marketing 9087

02/25/2024 MCC-1240225764 EarthMix 9069

02/25/2024 MCC-1240225765 STG Presents 9184

02/25/2024 MCC-1240225773 Wang Vision Institute 8987

02/25/2024 MCC-1240225774 Howell Allen Clinic 9228

02/25/2024 MCC-1240225779 Stites and Harbison- D 9222

02/25/2024 MCC-1240225782 Nissan North America 9214

02/25/2024 MCC-1240225789 ETSU-A 9216

02/25/2024 MCC-1240225791 Currey Ingram Academy 9049

02/25/2024 TR-1240225749 Greathouse Company, LLC 9076

Total WPLN-FM

Grand Total
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